
This message was sent from outside the organization. Treat attachments, links and requests with caution. Be conscious of the
information you share if you respond.

Outlook

Fw: Feedback to Preferred Alternative Rev 0.docx

From Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Date Fri 11/1/2024 4:49 PM
To Jen Winslow <Jen.winslow@jla.us.com>; Ashley Balsom <ashley.balsom@jla.us.com>

BRANDY STEFFEN | JLA PUBLIC INVOLVEMENT 
Partner + Senior Program Manager    
brandy.steffen@jla.us.com » Schedule a 30 minute meeting   

From: BEACH Anthony <Anthony.BEACH@odav.oregon.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, October 30, 2024 4:14 PM
To: Helbling, Tony <helbling@wilsonconst.com>; Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>
Cc: Ted Millar <tmillar@wwpmi.com> <tmillar@wwpmi.com>; wk@klgpc.com <wk@klgpc.com>; Bruce Bennett
<bruce@auroraaviation.com>
Subject: RE: Feedback to Preferred Alternative Rev 0.docx
 
Hi Tony, confirming receipt, and we’ll have our comments and PAC meeting summary posted on the
project website shortly.
 
Thank you!
 
Tony Beach
OREGON DEPARTMENT OF AVIATION
STATE AIRPORTS MANAGER

OFFICE 503-378-2523  CELL 503-302-5455

M-F 7:30am – 4pm

 
 
 
From: Helbling, Tony <helbling@wilsonconst.com>
Sent: Tuesday, October 29, 2024 2:55 PM
To: Brandy Steffen <brandy.steffen@jla.us.com>; BEACH Anthony <Anthony.BEACH@odav.oregon.gov>
Cc: Ted Millar <tmillar@wwpmi.com> <tmillar@wwpmi.com>; wk@klgpc.com; Bruce Bennett
<bruce@auroraaviation.com>
Subject: Feedback to Preferred Alternative Rev 0.docx
 

Please see attached.
 
Tony Helbling

mailto:brandy.steffen@jla.us.com
https://outlook.office.com/bookwithme/user/b32d141f8b484237af4cff695637d779@jla.us.com/meetingtype/XeCWyKCq9kS7hJVkN_X-SQ2?anonymous&ep=mLinkFromTile

